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Posigao N°

1 146
138
149
132
139
136
142
130

0 N O O A 0N

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

oNis

Nome
PEDRO VICTOR

EUDES

IGOR DO NASCIMENTO
LUIZINHO

ANTONIO JR BARRARIA
THALLYSON SANTANA
DEDALO

EDUARDO LOPES

28/09/2019 - 18:49:17

Resultado por Categoria

Vita Racing Hard Enduro

3 - BRONZE

Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

Gen.

1m31s170ms
11s800ms
32s420ms
58s240ms

1 volta
5m50s870ms
7s550ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
1m31s170ms
1m42s970ms
2m15s390ms
3m13s630ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

3

3
3
3
3
2
2
2

Tempo
00:10:16.750

00:11:47.920
00:11:59.720
00:12:32.140
00:13:30.380
00:05:17.850
00:11:08.720
00:11:16.270

7



QO

D,

1 201
2 207
3 202
4 208

IR

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

oNis

Nome
ANDREIA COSTA

SAMILA SILVA
PATRICIA NASCIMENTO
ALINE MADALENA

28/09/2019 - 18:48:46

Resultado por Categoria

Vita Racing Hard Enduro

5 - FEMININA
Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms
39s070ms
19s740ms
44s860ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
39s070ms
58s810ms
1m43s670ms

2

2
2
2

Tempo
00:02:04.600

00:02:43.670
00:03:03.410

00:03:48.270

7
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\_/

Posigao

© o0 N o a A~ Wb

-
o

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
RIGOR RICO

NEGUINHO

CRISPY

LUIZ GALINHA
FRANCISCO CHICAO
MAGNO

NIKAEL

LUCAS DE SOUZA
FRED

RICARDO PUMAS

28/09/2019 - 18:49:35

Resultado por Categoria

Vita Racing Hard Enduro

1-GOLD

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

2m8s850ms
1 volta
6s810ms
21s960ms
39s520ms
15s110ms

1 volta

1 volta

54s420ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
2m8s850ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

2 voltas

3 voltas

3 voltas

6

W O w s~ a0 a0 a0 a a o

Tempo
00:09:51.990

00:12:00.840

00:10:10.230
00:10:17.040
00:10:39.000
00:11:18.520
00:11:33.630
00:13:05.270
00:11:28.500
00:12:22.920

7



QO

D,

Posigao N°

1 165
2 161
3 162
4 153
5 151

IR

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

oNis

Nome
AILTON JUNIOR

WESLEY CASIMIRO
IVAN MOREIRA
CRISTIANO
ALESSANDRO SOUSA

28/09/2019 - 18:47:44

Resultado por Categoria

Vita Racing Hard Enduro

4 - OVER

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

50s000ms
1 volta
2m13s000ms

2 voltas

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
50s000ms
1 volta

1 volta

3 voltas

4

4
3
3

Tempo
00:07:49.000

00:08:39.000
00:08:09.000

00:10:22.000
00:02:37.000

7



QO

e

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Posigao N° Nome

1 97 MATHEUS BEZERRA
2 83 MARCIO SANTANA

3 86 JOAO MOZELLI

4 88 WARLEY

5 90 ALEX FORMIGA

6 95 ROBERTO

7 71 WILTER SENA

8 84 DANILO MOTTA

9 89 CHICO MAURO

ROBSON FERNANDES

-
o
©
©

28/09/2019 - 18:49:27

Resultado por Categoria

Vita Racing Hard Enduro

2 - SILVER

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

2m0s090ms
8s030ms

1 volta
50s750ms
5s5150ms
50s790ms
36s580ms
2 voltas

22s970ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
2m0s090ms
2m8s120ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

3 voltas

3 voltas

4

W W W W w s~ s

Tempo
00:10:41.390

00:12:41.480
00:12:49.510
00:10:48.890
00:11:39.640
00:11:44.790
00:12:35.580
00:13:12.160
00:03:13.670
00:03:36.640

7



